
MUNDELEIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT 75 2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
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Tues/Wed, August13,14 Teacher Institute Day - No Student Attendance

Thursday, August 15 First Day of School for Grades 1 - 8, Kindergarten Orientation

Friday, August 16 First Day of School for Pre-K & Kindergarten

TBD Lincoln School House

TBD Washington Open House

TBD Mechanics Grove Open House

TBD Carl Sandburg Open House

Monday, September 2 Labor Day- No School

Friday, September 20 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanan - No School

Friday, October 11 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day - No School

Thursday, October 17 Carl Sandburg Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm)

Tuesday, October 22 Mechanics Grove Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm) 

Wednesday, October 23 Lincoln & Washington Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm)

Thursday, October 24 Parent/Teacher Conferences (12 pm to 8pm) – No Student Attendance

Friday, October 25 No School

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day - No School

Friday, November 15 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Wed/Thurs/Fri, November 27, 28, 29 Thanksgiving Holiday -No School

Friday, December13 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Thursday, December 19 Last Day of Student Attendance

Friday, December 20 Emergency Day if Needed

Monday, Dec.23-Friday, Jan.3 Winter Break

Monday, January 6 Teacher Institute Day-No Student Attendance

Tuesday, January 7 School Resumes

Friday, January 17 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School

Tuesday, February 11 Carl Sandburg Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm)

Wednesday, February 12 Mechanics Grove Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm) 

Thursday, February 13 Lincoln & Washington Parent/Teacher Conferences (5pm to 8pm)

Friday, February 14 Teacher Institute Day-No Student Attendance

Monday, February 17                       President's Day – No School

Friday, March 14 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Monday, March 24-Friday, March 28 Spring Break

Monday, March 31 School Resumes

Friday, April 11 ½ Day School Improvement Day & No School – Lincoln School

Friday, April 18 No School

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day-No School

Thursday, May 28 Last Day of School - Early Student Dismissal

May 29 - June 2, 3, 4 Emergency Days

Dates are Subject to change

 

Mundelein Elementary 

School District 75 

470 N. Lake St. 

Mundelein, IL 60060 

847-949-2700 
www.mundeleinschools.org 

 

 

Dates are subject 

to change. 

Check with your 

school for specific 

starting times. 

 

 

  

 

1/2 Day SIP 

Institute Day 

Non-Attendance  
Day 

Emergency Day 

Parent/Teacher 
Conference 

Legend: 

Trimester 1 Ends - 

November 8 

Trimester 2 Ends -  

February 28 

Trimester 3 Ends - 

May 27 

 

 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

30 31

MARCH 2025 APRIL 2025 MAY 2025 JUNE 2025

JULY 2024 AUGUST 2024 SEPTEMBER 2024 OCTOBER 2024

NOVEMBER 2024 DECEMBER 2024 JANUARY 2025 FEBRUARY 2025

http://www.mundeleinschools.org/

